
Number Name Position Class Height Weight High School Twitter
0 DJ Crowe DL 2025 6'3 215 Denver East @djcrowe0
1 Alex Birch QB 2025 5'10 180 Horizon @alex1birch
2 Kingston Chatman DB 2027 6'0 185 Pine Creek @KingstonChatman
3 Jaxon Pyatt LB 2026 6'1 215 Arvada West @jaxonpyatt
4 Graham Broughton LS 2025 5'11 230 Valor Christian @g_s_broughton
5 Tyler Anderson RB 2025 5'10 190 Legacy @tylerA10
6 Sean Stewart WR 2025 6'3 165 Valor @sean_stewart11
7 Payton Aukland DB 2025 5'10 165 Legend @paytonxaukland
8 Malakai Lambert DB 2025 5'11 165 Skyview @malakailambert
9 Termaine Shaw DB 2025 6'0 180 Fountain Fort Carson @tcshaw4
10 Ashton Shepardson LB 2025 6'1 210 Cherry Creek @ashtonshepards6
11 Cash Spence WR 2026 5'10 165 Valor Christian @cash_spence1
12 Adrian Symalla RB 2026 5'10 185 Arvada West @AdrianSymalla12
13 Gavin Ishmael QB 2025 6'3 210 Frederick @GavinIshmael7
14 Luke Strickland WR 2025 6'2 185 Fairview @lukestrickk
15 Brody Shuss LB 2025 6'1 200 Legend @shussbrody
16 Jaxson Flores DB 2027 5'11 170 Grandview @jaflor13
17 Burke Eismann TE 2025 6'3 230 Frederick @burke_eismann
18 Elijah Roy WR 2025 6'2 165 Pine Creek @elijahroy18
19 Jackson Blanchard TE 2025 6'4 225 Castle View @jacksonblanch07
20 Emmanuel Hill LB 2025 6'2 200 Pine Creek @emmanuelEl20
21 Brody Flores DB 2026 6'1 170 Grandview @floresbrody
22 Caden Absher LB 2025 6'0 190 Douglas County @caden_absher
23 Jaiden Green RB 2026 5'11 185 Arvada West @5jaiGreen
24 Raymond Sarno WR 2027 5'7 150 CherryCreek @raysolid2
25 Blake Pankratz K/P 2025 6'0 170 Valor Christian @blakepankratz25
26 Chris Blanks RB 2026 5'11 180 Grandview @canthold_chris3
28 Mason Walters K/P 2025 5'10 165 Valor Christian @mason_W_2025
33 Wilson Ptacek WR 2026 5'8 155 Valor Christian @wilson_ptacek
40 Brock Kolstad LB 2025 6'0 220 Fairview @bkolstas



43 Moises Freeman LB 2025 6'0 190 Valor @moises4330
45 Ryder Villarreal LB 2025 5'11 195 Fairview @rydervill2025
50 Peyton Burcar OL 2025 6'3 245 Columbine @peytonburcar
52 Kevin Sanchez LB 2026 6'0 205 Arvada West @kevin_Sanchez64
54 Jayden Symalla OL 2026 6'0 265 Arvada West @JaydenSymalla55
56 Vincent Vigil DL 2025 6'1 250 Arvada West @vince_vigil56
57 Atnafe Caleb Harr OL 2026 6'0 265 Arvada West @calebharr57
58 Ned Zilinskas OL 2025 6'2 280 Cherry Creek @NedZilinskas
63 Dominic Petrocco DL 2027 6'3 250 Brighton @Dom_Petrocco67
64 Tufanua Ionatana Umu-CaisDL 2026 6'3 305 Cherry Creek @umucais
65 Daniel Buckeye OL 2027 6'3 270 Grandview @danielbuckeye08
73 Marek Bollig OL 2026 6'3 260 Severance @marekbollig
74 Oliver Miller OL 2026 6'6 285 Cherry Creek @olivermill47487
75 Kannon Smith OL 2026 6'5 270 Valor Christian @kannonsmith99
77 De'vante Johnson OL 2025 6'5 310 Pine Creek @de_vantejohnson
80 Keegan Perea DL 2025 6'3 245 Cherry Creek @pereakeegan
88 Jace Beal WR 2025 6'0 160 Valor Christian @BealJace
95 Jack Francis DL 2025 6'2 220 Cherry Creek @jackfrancis2025
97 Christian Knightwalker OL 2025 6'3 305 Arvada West @cknightwalker2
99 Marcus Adams DL 2025 6'3 225 Cherrokee Trail @Marcusadams1277


